10.
11.
12.

Position

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1025 Teacher - SDC Special Ed
2355 School Admin Assistant |l
1005 Teacher - Secondary

2355 School Admin Assistant |l
2510 Head Custodian |
2355 School Admin Assistant |l

Other Positions Held

1000 Teacher -
Elementary, 1850
Period Substitution
Reg EE, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret,
1856 Cert Per Diem
Hrly W/ Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert
Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert
Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret

K-12 Education Entity
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Department
Bidwell High School

Bidwell High School

Bidwell High School

Bidwell High School

Bidwell High School

Bidwell High School

Bidwell High School
Bidwell High School
Bidwell High School

Bidwell High School
Bidwell High School
Bidwell High School

Total Wages

$114,341

$108,907

$108,408

$103,694

$102,767

$100,140

$83,514
$69,028
$63,217

$61,718
$56,338
$41,977



13.
14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

2420 Site Safety Assistant
2365 School Office Asst | Biling

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed

2740 NS Lead |

2420 Site Safety Assistant
2740 NS Lead |

Antioch Unified

2366 School Office Asst Antioch Unified
| Bil 2nd P, 2366 School
Office Asst | Bil 2nd P

Antioch Unified

2720 NS Assistant |, Antioch Unified
2725 NS Assistant |l

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Bidwell High School
Bidwell High School

Bidwell High School

Bidwell High School

Bidwell High School
Bidwell High School

$40,911
$35,061

$32,199

$23,425

$5,224
$26



