	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1000 Teacher - Elementary, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$114,341
2.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$108,907
3.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$108,408
4.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$103,694
5.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$102,767
6.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$100,140
7.	1025 Teacher - SDC Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$83,514
8.	2355 School Admin Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$69,028
9.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$63,217
10.	2355 School Admin Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$61,718
11.	2510 Head Custodian I		Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$56,338
12.	2355 School Admin Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$41,977

13.	2420 Site Safety Assistant		Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$40,911
14.	2365 School Office Asst I Biling	2366 School Office Asst I Bil 2nd P, 2366 School Office Asst I Bil 2nd P		Bidwell High School	\$35,061
15.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$32,199
16.	2740 NS Lead I	2720 NS Assistant I, 2725 NS Assistant II	Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$23,425
17.	2420 Site Safety Assistant		Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$5,224
18.	2740 NS Lead I		Antioch Unified	Bidwell High School	\$26